ZMB3217
REV A.1 1 / 20
500mA, Low Quiescent Current, Low-Noise, High PSRR,
Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
1 Features
 Input voltage range: 1.9 V to 5.5 V
 Output voltage range: 1.2 V to 4.5 V
 Up to 500mA load current

11 Power Supply Recommendations ................................................................................................................................... 17
12 Layout .............................................................................................................................................................................. 17
13 Package Outline Dimensions ...........................................................................................................................................18
14 Tape and Reel Information ..............................................................................................................................................19
ZMB3217
4 / 20
5 Revision History
Note: Page numbers for previous revisions may different from page numbers in the current version.
VERSION Change Date Change Item
A.1 2023/12/08 Preliminary version completed
ZMB3217
5 / 20
6 Package/Ordering Information (1)
Orderable Device VOUT(V) Package Type Op Temp(°C) Device
Marking (2) MSL (3) Package Qty
ZM3217-1.2XF5 1.2 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE12 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-1.35XF5 1.35 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE135 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-1.5XF5 1.5 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE15 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-1.8XF5 1.8 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE18 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-2.5XF5 2.5 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE25 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-2.8XF5 2.8 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE28 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-2.9XF5 2.9 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE29 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-3.0XF5 3.0 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE30 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-3.2XF5 3.2 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE32 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-3.3XF5 3.3 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE33 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-3.6XF5 3.6 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE36 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-4.0XF5 4.0 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE40 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM3217-4.5XF5 4.5 SOT23-5 -40°C ~125°C LE45 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
NOTE:
(1) This information is the most current data available for the designated devices. This data is subject to change without notice and revision of this
document. For browser-based versions of this data sheet, refer to the right-hand navigation.
(2) There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information (data code and vendor code), the logo or the environmental